
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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GS
Compass Racing McLaren GT4  1  17  17  17 75
PF Racing Ford Mustang GT4  18  21  4  4 40
Compass Racing McLaren GT4  22  44  23  40 75
Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  45  49  5  5 69
TRG - The Racers Group Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport  50  50  1  1 66
Classic BMW / Fast Track Racing BMW M4 GT4  51  52  2  2 26
Compass Racing McLaren GT4  53  63  11  51 75
Carbahn Motorsports Audi R8  64  66  3  3 39
Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  67  77  11  16 69
BimmerWorld Racing BMW M4 GT4  78  79  2  2 82
Murillo Racing Mercedes-AMG  80  80  1  1 56
Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4  81  81  1  1 99
Winward Racing / HTP Motorsport Mercedes-AMG  82  84  3  3 57
Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4  85  92  8  9 99
Carbahn Motorsports Audi R8  93  94  2  5 39
Compass Racing McLaren GT4  95  101  7  58 75

TCR
eEuroparts.com ROWE Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  1  6  6  6 10
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR  7  13  7  7 3
eEuroparts.com ROWE Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  14  19  6  12 10
Roadshagger Racing by eEuroparts.com Audi RS3 LMS TCR  20  20  1  1 61
eEuroparts.com ROWE Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  21  28  8  20 10
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  29  36  8  8 37
Fast MD Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  37  43  7  7 23
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  44  50  7  15 37
Fast MD Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  51  51  1  8 23
Atlanta Speedwerks Honda Civic TCR  52  54  3  3 84
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  55  59  5  5 73
Atlanta Speedwerks Honda Civic TCR  60  72  13  16 84
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  73  78  6  11 73
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR  79  81  3  10 3
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  82  83  2  17 37
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  84  85  2  2 52
Atlanta Speedwerks Honda Civic TCR  86  86  1  17 84
Fast MD Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR  87  94  8  16 23
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  95  100  6  23 37
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